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YemnioHaT YIJI

2017/18 22-in Typ, MaTy Nel27

BisTopok, 06.03.2018, 14:00, "3ipka" im. C. bepe3skiHa, KponueHuubkun. -3°C. Insgavi: 1141

PK 3IPKA

«3ipka» KponnBHULILKUIA

44
5

7

10
19
21
22
23
27
31
90

MacTt €Brex

BpaTkoB AHTOH
IpayeHko Makcum (K)
binoHor OmMutpo
OraHecsH ApMaH
3aranbCbkuia Irop
en>X ApHo
MaTkoboxxunk OnekcaHap
Opvwniok Knpuno
KoHaopakos HOaHiin
Amnosnb Apocnas

3anacHi

74
9

14
15
20
33
81

Mepnsenes Mapk
ManiHoBCbKMI Ha3ap
X0OaKoBCbKUiA MuknTa
36yHb Onekcin

®aTeeB IMUTpO
Paccapgkin neb
Tapaciok OnekcaHgp

TpeHep
MoHapboB PomaH

ApbiTp:

Ko3umpaubkunin Makcum
AcucteHT 1:
ApMOSIMHCEKINIA JleoHiq,
ACUCTEHT 2:

Yoc Makcum

4-v apbiTp:

boHpap IBaH
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
M'aHnx Bonogmmump
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«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

24
7

13
14
17
18
20
22
27
29
44

JleBaHipoB Bnagucnas
lNpoTacos €Brex
Byxan Ini6
Monapyc Aptem
FTyeHKo AHApIn (K)
Citano ApTtem
MNawaes MaBno
Mpuuyk Bacusb
CtapeHbkui Ceprin
bauyna AHgpin
baHapa €BreH

3anacHi

21
4
6
9
12
19
98

Pyank OmMutpo
Bbaborno Bnagucnas
JlnTtBSK borpaH
MoHomap BiTanin
Wactan AMutpo
paH4ap Bagnm
CteubkoB Tumyp

TpeHep
LWapaH Bonogumunp

Lenerar:

BonoaiH Bonoaumup
Opiuep be3neku:
LLnHKkapeHKo AHaToNIN
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YemnioHaT YIJ1, 2017/18, 22-1 Typ, MaTy Nel127
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«3ipKa» KponnBHULIbKNN «OnekcaHgpiga» OnekcaHgpis
9' 22 I'puuyk Bacunb
7 OpaveHko Makcum 44'
, 7 MNpoTacos €BreH
>8 i 9 MNoHomap BiTanin
10 binoHor OMKTpO 66'
\ 27 CtapeHbKkun Ceprin
69 N 12 WacTan OAMnTpo
10 binoHor OMKTpO ,
33 PaccagkiH 'neb N 76
82! 13 byxan 'ni6
31 KoHapakos [aHiin ,
15 36yHb Onekcin N 84
, 14 Monapyc ApTtem
88 N 19 NpaH4ap Bagum
27 Opuwntok Knpuno \
81 Tapactok OnekcaHap N 90+2
90+3' 44 baHapa €BreH
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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